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Tina Brudnicki  
Contract Manager 
International Society of Pharmaceutical Engineers 
(ISPE)  
600 N. Westshore Blvd.,  Suite 900 
Tampa, FL 33609 
813.960.2105 x2298 
Fax: 813.264.28.16 
tbrudnicki@ispe.org – www.ISPE.org 

Allen Carlson 
President & CEO 
Sun Hydraulics Corporation 
1500 West University Parkway 
Sarasota, FL 34243 
941.362.1283 
alc@sunhydraulics.com 
 

Andra Cornelius, CeCd 
 V.P. Business Outreach   
Workforce Florida 
1974 Commonwealth Lane 
Tallahassee, FL 32303 
850.921.1119 
acorneluis@workforceflorida.com 
 

Bruce Driggett 
Vice President, Human Resources 
Hoerbiger Corporation of America 
3350 Gateway Drive 
Pompano Beach, FL 33060 
954.974.5700 
Fax: 954.974.2425 
Bruce.Driggett@Hoerbiger.com 
 

Lillian Elliott 
Director Supply Chain Quality &   
Organization Capability  
Tropicana Products, Inc. 
1001 13th Avenue East 
Bradenton, FL 34206 
941.742.3163 
Cell:  214.455.0611  
Lillian.J.Elliott@pepsico.com 

Michael Ennis 
Manufacturing Engineer 
Harris Corporation  
Palm Bay Bldg. 14A, Room 115A 
Melbourne, FL 32902 
mennis@harris.com 
 
 

Anthony L. Fedd 
Site Director 
BASF Corporation 
1101 North Madison Street 
Quincy, Fl 32352-9646 
850.627.5266 
Fax: 850.627.5205 
Mobile: 850.212.6858 
Anthony.fedd.@basf.com 
 

Terry M. Iverson 
President 
Iverson & Company 
441 North Third Street 
Des Plaines, IL 60016 
847.391.4211 
tiverson@iversonandco.com 

John Gentile 
Program Manager 
Lockheed Martin Corporation 
105 Pelican Place 
Yorktown, VA 23692 
757.849.3615 
John.a.gentile@Imco.com 
 

Dr. Christy Leite, DBA 
Manufacturing Manager  
Aerojet Rocketdyne 
P.O. Box 109600, M/S 717-40 
West Palm Beach, FL 33410-9600 
561.882.5374 
Christy.leite@rocket.com 

Mike Lesiecki, PhD 
Executive Director 
Maricopa Advanced Technology Education Center 
(MATEC) 
4110 E. Wood St., Ste. 1 
Phoenix, AZ  85040 
480.731.8052 
mlesiecki@gmail.com 

Bill Mazurek 
Director 
CONMED Corporation 
11311 Concept Blvd. 
Largo, FL 33773 
727.399.5341 
Fax: 727.399.596 
Cell: 727.470.4432 
bmazurek@linvatec.com 
 

Jennifer McNelly 
President 
National Association of Manufacturers (NAM) 
1331 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, suite 600 
Washington, DC 20004 
202.637.3138 
Cell: 202.536.7762 
jmcnelly@nam.org 

Eric Owens, Senior Educational Program Director  
Career and Technical Education Program  
Florida Department of Education 
325 West Gaines Street, Suite 701 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0400 
850.245.9015 
Fax:  850.245.9010 
Eric.Owens@fldoe.org 
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Bob Provitola 
General Manager – Plant Services 
Mitsubishi Power Systems Americas 
2287 Premier Row 
Orlando, FL 32809 
407.688.6861 
bprovitola@mpshq.com 
 

 
Mark Snyder    
Executive VP Manufacturing & Supply Chain 
CONMED Corporation  
11311 Concept Boulevard 
Largo, FL 33733-4908 
727.399.5184 
msnyder@linvatec.com 
 

Dr. Carlos Soto, Executive Committee  
Campus President 
Hillsborough Community College / Brandon Campus 
10414 East Columbus Drive.  
Tampa, FL 33619 
813.253.7860 
csoto@hccfl.edu 

John Stilp, P.E., Chair NVC 
Vice President, Dean of Technology & Applied Sciences 
Milwaukee Area Technical College, (Retired) 
5555 West Highland Road 
Mequon, WI 563092 
414.943.9359 
jstilp@att.net 
 
 

Dr. Stan Vittetoe, Executive Committee 
Provost 
St. Petersburg College 
Clearwater Campus 
2465 Drew Street 
Clearwater, FL 33765 
Vittetoe.stan@spcollege.edu 

 

 
 

 
 

Marilyn Barger, Ph.D., P.E. 
P.I. & Executive Director, FLATE 
Hillsborough Community College / Brandon Campus 
10414 E. Columbus Drive. 
Tampa, FL 33619 
813.259.6578 
mbarger@hccfl.edu 
 

Phil Centonze 
FLATE External Evaluator 
POS-IMPACT, LLC 
18331 Pines Blvd., # 126, suite 835 
Pembroke Pines, FL 33029 
954.684.2642 
Phil.centonze@pos-impact.com 
 

Richard Gilbert, Ph.D. 
Principal Investigator, FLATE 
Professor, Biomedical and Chemical Engineering  
University of South Florida 
4202 East Fowler Avenue 
Tampa, FL 33620 
813.974.2139 
gilbert@eng.usf.edu 

Brad Jenkins 
Principal Investigator, FLATE 
Director, Engineering Technology 
St. Petersburg College 
Clearwater Campus 
2465 Drew Street 
Clearwater, FL 33765 
727.341.4378 
jenkinsb@spcollege.edu 

Celeste Carter, Ph.D. 
Program Director, Interim 
NSF - Advanced Technological Education Program Director 
National Science Foundation 
4201 Wilson Blvd., suite 835 
Arlington, VA 22230 
Mobile: 703.292.4630 
vccarter@nsf.org 
 
 
 
 
  

Sabrina Peacock 
Dean of Associate Science Programs 
Hillsborough Community College / Brandon Campus 
10414 East Columbus Drive 
Tampa, FL 33619 
813.253.7960 
speacock4@hccfl.edu 
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